600.00

6234.00

6600.00

1118.00

82836.00

41419.00

1000.00

3000.00

28416.00

17400.00

4106.00

PROVIDENT FUND

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1800.00

25.00

9000.00

125.00

Total Earnings 41253.00 178177.00 Total Deductions 1825.00 9125.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 39428.00

In Words: thirty nine thousand four hundred and twenty eight

Bank Name Branch Description

HDFC BANK HDFC BANK

Note:

Zomato Media Private Limited

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2019

Emp Code Z09351 Emp Name Archana Bisht

Department Order and Device
Management

Cost Centre COS PF No. GNGGN0031492000001
6242

[...]

600.00

6234.00

3300.00

0.00

65169.00

32585.00

800.00

2400.00

22182.00

10800.00

2988.00

PROVIDENT FUND

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1800.00

25.00

7200.00

100.00

Total Earnings 36835.00 136924.00 Total Deductions 1825.00 7300.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 35010.00

In Words: thirty five thousand and ten

Bank Name Branch Description

HDFC BANK HDFC BANK

Note:

Zomato Media Private Limited

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2019

Emp Code Z09351 Emp Name Archana Bisht

Department Order and Device
Management

Cost Centre COS PF No. GNGGN0031492000001
6242

[...]

600.00

5316.00

5400.00

996.00

47502.00

23751.00

600.00

1800.00

15948.00

7500.00

2988.00

PROVIDENT FUND

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1800.00

25.00

5400.00

75.00

Total Earnings 36263.00 100089.00 Total Deductions 1825.00 5475.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 34438.00

In Words: thirty four thousand four hundred and thirty eight

Bank Name Branch Description

HDFC BANK HDFC BANK

Note: